Management — Ratify/Approve revised salary placements/assignments of management team personnel

Name

Step % Doctorate

Longevity

Effective

Batres, Richard
Acting Middle School Principal
Beattie Middle School

Benanti, James
Elementary Principal
Franklin Elementary School

Benanti, James
High School Assistant Principal
Redlands High School

Bline, Mark
Director II1, Title IX & Compliance
Compliance Services

Cooper, Kelli
Coordinator I, Special Services
Special Services

Lium, Kimberly

Middle School Principal on Assignment
Compliance Services

01/14/25 tk

4

A-2

A-4

A-4

A-3

A4

01/13/2025

11/22/2024-12/20/2024

12/21/2024

01/13/2025

12/04/2024

01/13/2025





